Criteria

RFP 57-20 SCHOOL BUS DISINFECTION SERVICE

NTX WASH
PROPERTIES LLC

ALL CLEAN
FACILITIES
SERVICES LLC

ROWLETT
SANITIZING
SERVICES

Parameters:

Max Points

J FERG PROS
CORPORATION

DEVILLE CORPORATE

SERVICES LLC

PROPOSED PRICING

$135,699

$327,215

$763,936

$436,594

$615,610

$1,699,960

The purchase price;

40

40

17

7

12

9

3

The reputation of the vendor and the
vendor's goods or services

12

12

12

12

The quality of the vendor's goods or
services;

10

10

10

10

The extent to which the goods or
services meet the district's needs;

30

15

30

30

15

30

The vendor's past relationship with the
district;

The impact on the ability of the district
to comply with the laws and rules
relating to historically under-utilized
businesses (HUB); (must be 0 points)

The total long-term cost to the district
to acquire the vendor's goods and
services;

For a contract for goods and services,
other than goods and services related
to telecommunications and
information services, building
construction and maintenance, or
instructional materials, whether the
vendor(s) or the vendor(s)'s ultimate
parent company or majority owner: A.
has its principal place of business in
this state B. employs at least 500
persons in this state

Total Points

100

51

54

48

66

46

44

The District solicited 106 suppliers and received 16 responses.
Three proposals were deemed non-responsive.




RFP 57-20 SCHOOL BUS DISINFECTION SERVICE

FIRM FIRM FIRM FIRM FIRM FIRM FIRM
o MIDSTATES
Criteria
REVAONE LLC MARLBELDRA CLEAN?_PLEAY USA :'E&/YTA(;{;ASMSS LAVELL GREENE DECONPRO LLC ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES LLC
Parameters:
PROPOSED PRICING $579,695 $575,782 $759,950 $786,430 $772,515 $1,431,296 $2,948,625
The purchase price; 9 9 7 7 7 4 2
The reputation of the vendor and the
vendor's goods or services 12 6 12 6 12 6 6
The quality of the vendor's goods or
services: 10 5 10 5 10 5 5
The extent to which the goods or
services meet the district's needs; 30 30 30 30 15 30 30
The vendor's past relationship with the
district; 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
The impact on the ability of the district
to cqmply W.Ith the laws and rullels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
relating to historically under-utilized
businesses (HUB); (must be 0 points)
The total long-term cost to the district
to acquire the vendor's goods and 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
services;
For a contract for goods and services,
other than goods and services related
to telecommunications and
information services, building
construction and maintenance, or
instructional materials, whether the
vendor(s) or the vendor(s)'s ultimate
parent company or majority owner: A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
has its principal place of business in
this state B. employs at least 500
persons in this state
Total Points 61 50 59 48 44 45 43

The District solicited 106 suppliers and received 16 responses.
Three proposals were deemed non-responsive.




